
Ambulance Brew HouseAmbulance Brew House
= Gluten Free 

L I G H T  B I T E S

S I D E S

B I G  B I T E S   

D R I N K S  

D E S S E R T  

Guacamole & Chips

Guacamole Coca Cola 

Chicken Tacos (3)

Beer Cheese Dip with Pretzel Bites 

Pico De Gallo Diet Coke 

Dipping Sauce Ginger Ale 

Sprite 

ABH Sliders (3)

Chicken Tenders  (3)

Mac & Cheese 

Truffle Fries 

Nashville Hot Chicken Sandwich

French Fries 

Bavarian Pretzel Bites with Caramel Beer Dip  

Served with a side of pico de gallo and
unlimited corn chips Juicy chicken, tangy salsa, sweet pineapple,

topped with zesty chipotle mayo

Soft pretzel nuggets served with rich and
creamy beer cheese for dipping Beef pattys topped with savory bacon jam,

creamy beer cheese, and tangy pickles 

Tender and crispy, served with your choice
of dipping sauce

Three cheese sauce served over shell pasta
topped with toasted panko crumbs 

Served with ABH secret sauce, parmesan, and
scallions for a delightful burst of flavor

Juicy fried chicken topped with spicy
Nashville butter, sweet pickles, and maple
syrup served on a waffleFried to perfection, served hot with a sprinkle

of salt.

Soft pretzel nuggets coated in cinnamon
sugar, paired with caramel beer sauce

(Made with our Guinness!)

$12

$2 $2

$12

$12

$2 $2

$0.75 $2

$2

$10

$12

$12

$12

$14

$10

$10

MenuMenu

Seltzer $2

= Vegetarian = Vegan

ABH Secret Sauce, Mayo, Beer Cheese,
Carolina Tangy BBQ, Chipotle Mayo, Ketchup 

= Spicy


